DO 9847
TP471D1
TP471D
TP471D0
TP471
TP472I
TP474C
TP473P

maximum
overpressure resolution
orDer CoDes accuracy
from 20 to 25°C
Working
temperature  ConnectionDifferential pressure relative pressure
(compared to atmosphere) absolute pressure
NON insulated membrane Insulated membrane Insulated membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-10MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar 0.01 mbar • TP705-20MBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-50mBD 0.5 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-100mBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-100mBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
200 mbar 400 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-200mBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-200mBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
400 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-400mBGI 0.25 % FSO -10..+80 °C ¼ BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP705-500mBD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
600 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-600mBGI 0.25 % FSO -40..125 °C ¼ BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-1BD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP705Baro 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
0.25 % FSO -40..125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-1Ba 0.25 % FSO -40..120 °C ¼ BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-2BD 0.25 % FSO 0..60 °C Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-2BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-2BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar 1 mbar
TP704-5BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-5BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
10.00 bar 20.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-10BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-10BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-20BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-20BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-50BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-50BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar 0.1 mbar
TP704-100BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-100BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar 0.1 mbar
TP704-200BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
TP704-200BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
500 bar
1000 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BGI 0.25 % FSO -40..+125 °C ¼ BSP
700 bar 0.1 mbar TP704-500BaI * 0.25 % FSO -25..+85 °C ¼ BSP
 * Ceramic diaphragm
 • Only report of calibration, no SIT certificate
T4...

n
Multifunction
orDerInG CoDes
Do 9847K: The kit is provided with multifunctional instrument, 9CPRS232 serial output
cable, 4 1.5V alkaline batteries, instruction manual and carrying case. modules
and probes have to be ordered separately .
9CPrs232: Female/female sub D 9 pole extension cable for RS232C (null modem).
Deltalog3: Software for downloading and PC data management.
TP471: Measures the temperature with PRT Platinum sensors
 Resistance values of the PRT @ 0°C 25Ω, 100Ω, 500Ω
 Measuring range  Pt25, Pt100  -200°C…+850°C
 Measuring range  Pt500 -200°C…+500°C
 Accuracy
 with Pt25, Pt100 sensor ±0.03°C till 350°C
  ±0.3°C till 500°C
 Accuracy with Pt500 sensor  ±0.5°C till 500°C
 Resolution 0.01°C from -200°C till 350°C
  0.1°C from 350°C till 850°C
 Temperature drift @20°C 0.02%/°C
 Excitation current 400μA impulse, length=100ms, time=1s
TP471D0: Measures the temperature with thermocouple, cold junction at 0°C inside ice.
TP471D: Measures the temperature with thermocouple, 1 input
TP741D1: Measures the temperature with thermocouple, 2 inputs
VP472: Module for connecting pyranometers or albedometers. For acquisition, verifica-
tion, and storage of the values generated by a pyranometer or albedometer. The
generated value can be read in mV or in W/m², the net radioation of the albedometer
is read in W/m². The sensitivity can be set between 5000 and 30000nV/(W/m²), or
rather between 5 and 30µV/(W/m²).
VP473: Module for reading continuous voltage. Reads and acquires values when con-
nected to a transmitter with voltage signal. Measuring range ±20Vdc. Input imped-
ance: 1MΩ.
IP472: Module for reading continuous current. Reads and acquires current values when
connected to a transmitter with current output. Measuring range 0…24mA Input
impedance: 25Ω.
PP471: Module for the measurement of absolute, relative, and differential pressure.
Works with   pressure probes of the series TP704 and TP705. Provides instanta-
neous value and pressure peak value. Includes cable L=2 and 8-pole DIN 45326
female connector.
 Accuracy: ±0.05% of f.s. Peak time: ≥ 5ms
 Accuracy of the peak: ±0.5% f.s Peak dead band: ≤ 2% f.s.
Probes complete with sICram module
TemPeraTure measuremenT ProBes
TP472I: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 300 mm. Cable length
2 metres.
TP472I.0: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 3 mm, length 230 mm. Cable length
2 metres.
TP473P: Penetration probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm. Cable length
2 metres.
TP473P.0: Penetration probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 150 mm. Cable length
2 metres.
TP474C: Contact probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm, contact surface Ø
5mm. Cable length 2 metres.
TP474C.0: Contact probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm, contact surface Ø
5mm. Cable length 2 metres.
TP475a.0: Air probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 4mm, length 230mm. Cable length 2
metres.
TP472I.5: Immersion probe, sensor Pt100. Stem Ø 6mm, length 500 mm. Cable length
2 metres.